[AGAHTIK|

BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2

;*:?:ZE Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

BMU AMOTOE

SBK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
RACE 1 12/4/2025 17:05 . ......

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:41:09 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm

(7) KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS

1 1:33.612 47.223 46.389
2 1:30.597 -3.015 44.052 46.545
3 1:29.071 -1.526 43.596 45.475
4 1:28.811 -0.260 43.163 45.648
5 1:29.049 +0.238 43.248 45.801
6 1:29.881 +0.832 43.637 46.244
7 1:29.226 -0.655 43.260 45.966
8 1:30.248 +1.022 43.198 47.050
9 1:29.035 -1.213 43.114 45.921
10 1:29.221 +0.186 43.404 45.817
11 1:26.949 -2.272 42.485 44.464
12 1:26.130 -0.819 41.656 44.474

(69) SPILIOTIS MICHAIL

1 1:41.898 51.925 49.973
2 1:38.175 -3.723 48.654 49.521
3 1:36.360 -1.815 47.482 48.878
4 1:35.099 -1.261 46.377 48.722
5 1:35.525 +0.426 47.001 48.524
6 1:35.383 -0.142 47.310 48.073
7 1:35.907 +0.524 46.545 49.362
8 1:36.112 +0.205 46.885 49.227
9 1:35.079 -1.033 46.370 48.709
10 1:35.180 +0.101 46.316 48.864
11 1:34.932 -0.248 46.713 48.219
12 1:35.362 +0.430 46.906 48.456
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